
No. 1-3/2017-HPU(SOC) 

Sr. No. 

1. 

The Department Council has provisionally admitted the following students in M.A. Sociology Ist 

Semester for the session 2023-24 in order of merit in accordance with the rules and regulations 

laid down in the Handbook of Information, H.P. University, Shimla-5. In case, any discrepancy is 

found in the records submitted by the candidates at a later stage, the admission shall stand 

automatically cancelled. 
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5. 

6. 

1. 

2. 
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5. 
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10. 
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1 

12. 

2 

3 

Himachal Pradesh University 
(NAAC Accredited �A" Grade University) 
�Department of Sociology & Social Work' 

4 

5. 

Roll No. 

33502 

33687 

33749 

33559 

33640 

33512 

33683 

33637 
33629 

33604 

33573 

33547 

33752 

33776 

33739 

33772 

33803 

33641 

33564 

33746 

33540 

33703 

ADMISSION NOTICE 

33529 

Name of Candidate 

OPEN TO ALL 

Aayushi Singh Sen 
Parul Khashia 

Rupali Thakur 
Ashish Pundir 

Kusum 

Akash Sharma 

Palika Bhimta 

Kumari Shalu 

HPU GENERAL 

Khushb00 
Jatin Sharma 

Chetan 
Anshul Bhardwaj 

Sahil 
Shalini Kumari 

Ritu 

Shagun Dagar 
Sunita Rai 

Lalita Kumari 

Banita Devi 

Rohan Dhiman 

Ankit 

Preety 

Father's Name 

Anita Kumari 

Kushal Singh 
Chatter Singh Khashia 
Jaswant Lal 

Shamsher Singh 
Inder Singh 
Kshama Dutt Nehru 

Pratap Bhimta 
Jagat Ram 

Tilak Raj 
Jai Dev Sharma 

Jai Dev 

Daljit Singh 
Ramesh Kumar 

Kushal Chand 

SCHEDULED CASTE 

Ramesh Gupta 
Subodh Dagar 
Santa Bahadur Rai 

Nek Ram 

Ram Rattan 

Dated: 27.07.2023 

Baldev Singh 
Mohan Lal 

Jagdish Chand 
Poshu Ram 

Marks 

85 

83 

83 

80 

78 

77 

76 

75 

73 

73 

73 

71 

70 

70 

70 

70 

69 

69 

67 

67 

66 

65 

64 
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1. 
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3. 

33717 

Copy to: 

33549 

33561 

Endst. No. Even: 

2. Notice Board. 

33516 

33677 

33731 

33602 

33636 

33789 

SCHEDULED TRIBE 

Pushpa Kumari 
Anuradha 

Avni Negi 

Akshay Kumar 

Nidhika 

Rekha 

PWD 

Jai Kumari 

SINGLE GIRL CHILD 

Shriya 

EWS 

Kritika Sharma 

Gurma Chand 

Roshan Lal 

Bijlu Ram 

Kailash Chand 

Gopal 
Narpat Ram 

Sat Pal 

Gopal Sharma 

Rajdev 

1. The Dean of Studies, H.P. University, Shimla-5 for information. 

69 

64 

61 

46 

| 52 

50 

The above admitted candidates are directed to deposit their fee through the online portal on or before 

31 July, 2023 by 4:00 p.m. positively. In case, the candidates fail to deposit their fee by 3 1|st July, 

2023 by 4:00 p.m., their admission shall stand automatically cancelled and the seat will be offered 

to the next candidate in order of merit. Further, those candidates who have not submitted their 

Consolidated/Detailed Marks Card (DMC) and Gap Year Affidavit are also directed to submit the 

same before 31t July, 2023 by 4:00 p.m positively. 
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65 

64 

OSOOlogy. 
Shimla-5 

Dated: 27.07.2023 

ChqbAnugatBari Depamtrperson H.P. University Shinnla-5 
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