## Himachal Pradesh University (NAAC Accredited "A" Grade University) 'Department of Sociology & Social Work'

No. 1-3/2017-HPU(SOC)

Dated: 27.07.2023

## **ADMISSION NOTICE**

The Department Council has provisionally admitted the following students in M.A. Sociology Ist Semester for the session 2023-24 in order of merit in accordance with the rules and regulations laid down in the Handbook of Information, H.P. University, Shimla-5. In case, any discrepancy is found in the records submitted by the candidates at a later stage, the admission shall stand automatically cancelled.

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Marks
		OPEN TO ALL	-	
1.	33502	Aayushi Singh Sen	Kushal Singh	85
2.	33687	Parul Khashia	Chatter Singh Khashia	83
3.	33749	Rupali Thakur	Jaswant Lal	83
4.	33559	Ashish Pundir	Shamsher Singh	80
5.	33640	Kusum	Inder Singh	78
<i>6</i> .	33512	Akash Sharma	Kshama Dutt Nehru	77
0.	55512	HPU GENERAL		
1.	33683	Palika Bhimta	Pratap Bhimta	76
2.	33637	Kumari Shalu	Jagat Ram	75
2. 3.	33629	Khushboo	Tilak Raj	73
	33604	Jatin Sharma	Jai Dev Sharma	73
4.	33573	Chetan	Jai Dev	73
5.	33547	Anshul Bhardwaj	Daljit Singh	71
6.	33752	Sahil	Ramesh Kumar	70
7.	33732	Shalini Kumari	Kushal Chand	70
8.	33770	Ritu	Ramesh Gupta	70
9.	33739	Shagun Dagar	Subodh Dagar	70
10.	33803	Sunita Rai	Santa Bahadur Rai	69
11.	33641	Lalita Kumari	Nek Ram	69
12.	53041	SCHEDULED CA	STE	
-	33564	Banita Devi	Ram Rattan	67
1.		Rohan Dhiman	Baldev Singh	67
2.	33746	Ankit	Mohan Lal	66
3.	33540	Preety	Jagdish Chand	65
4.	33703	Anita Kumari	Poshu Ram	64
5.	33529	Allita Kullari		1

		SCHEDULED	TRIBE	
1.	33717	Pushpa Kumari	Gurma Chand	69
2.	33549	Anuradha	Roshan Lal	64
3.	33561	Avni Negi	Bijlu Ram	61
		PWD		
1.	33516	Akshay Kumar	Kailash Chand	46
		SINGLE GIRI	LCHILD	
1.	33677	Nidhika	Gopal	52
2.	33731	Rekha	Narpat Ram	50
		EWS		
1.	33602	Jai Kumari	Sat Pal	68
2.	33636	Kritika Sharma	Gopal Sharma	65
3.	33789	Shriya	Rajdev	64

The above admitted candidates are directed to deposit their fee through the online portal on or before 31<sup>st</sup> July, 2023 by 4:00 p.m. positively. In case, the candidates fail to deposit their fee by 31<sup>st</sup> July, 2023 by 4:00 p.m., their admission shall stand automatically cancelled and the seat will be offered to the next candidate in order of merit. Further, those candidates who have not submitted their Consolidated/Detailed Marks Card (DMC) and Gap Year Affidavit are also directed to submit the same before 31<sup>st</sup> July, 2023 by 4:00 p.m positively.

hairperson Shimla-5

Dated: 27.07.2023

Endst. No. Even:

Copy to:

1. The Dean of Studies, H.P. University, Shimla-5 for information.

2. Notice Board.

berson